FIRLIGHTING

LED Outdoor Lights 2021-2022

Inground light - Wall light - Flood light - Wall washer - Linear light - Street light - Step light




ABOUT US

FIR Lighting was established in 2013, located in Guangzhou, China. With its 3,000 square
meter factory. In 2020, there are about 150 employees including 12 engineers.

FIR Lighting has concentrated on high-end outdoor LED luminaire in the fields of landscape
lighting and construction lighting, such as flood lights, garden lights, inground lights,
underwater lights, pool lights, wall lights, and wall washer since established.

We always insist original design with self-own molds and intellectual property. As a key
component, company uses the market leading brands such as CREE, OSRAM, Bridgelux and
Epistar forits LED light source.

FIR Lighting is sticking to providing good quality products and complete services, continuous
technical innovation and creating values to customers all the time. Looking forward to working
with global partners and be your most reliable supplier.

For more information, please visit our official website www.firlighting.com.
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INGROUND LIGHT 1G-01

Product Benefits:

Compactinground LED fixture. High quality 304SS
coverring/recessing housing. CREE XPE 1/1.5/2W chips.
Easy for installation.

Application:
landscape decorative lighting, square, garden, step.

1G-01-1 1G-01-2 1G-01-3 1G-01-4 1G-01-5 1G-01-6 304SS Recessing housing
ItemNo. LED Chips Color Size CoverRing Housing Input Voltage Optics Beam angle IP Rating
1G-01-1 CREE1W/2W  W/R/IG/B  Dia43mm 304 SS Aluminium DC24V Clear glass 15degree IP67
1G-01-2 CREE1W/2W  W/R/IG/B  Dia43mm 304 SS Aluminium DC24V Frostedglass - IP67
1G-01-3 CREE1W/2W  W/R/IG/B  Dia43mm 304 SS Aluminium DC24V PMMA - IP67
1G-01-4 CREE1W/2W  W/R/G/B  Dia43mm  PMMA Aluminium DC24V PMMA - IP67
1G-01-5 CREE1W/2W  W/RIG/B  43x43mm 304 SS Aluminium DC24V PMMA - IP67
1G-01-6 CREE1W/2W  W/RIG/B  43x43mm 304 SS Aluminium DC24V PMMA - IP67
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INGROUND LIGHT 1G-02

Product Benefits:

=R v Compact inground LED fixture. CREE XPE 1/1.5/2W chips.
High quality 304SS cover ring/ recessing housing. Easy for

2 m \/> installation.
V _ o Application:

landscape decorative lighting, square, garden.

3 Light sector

ItemNo. LED Chips CCT Size CoverRing Housing Recessing housing Input Voltage IP Rating
1G-02 CREE1W/2W  2000-6000K  Dia43mm 304 SS Aluminium 30488 DC24V P67
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INGROUND LIGHT |G-01A

Size Dia10/12/15/20/22/32mm
Power 0.2/0.2/0.3/0.4/0.5/1W
Color W/R/G/B/Y

Housing 304 stainless steel

Cover Ring 304 stainless steel
Recessing housing PC

Input voltage DC12/24V

IP Rating P67

clear glass/frosted glass

www.firlighting.com 6 FIRLIGHTING



INGROUND LIGHT |G-02A

1/2/3/4 light sector optional

Item No. Power  Color Size CoverRing Housing Recessing housing InputVoltage I[P Rating
1G-02A-42 1w W/R/G/B/Y Dia42mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP67
1G-02A-52 1.5W W/R/G/B/Y Dia52mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP67
1G-02A-62 2W W/R/G/B/Y Dia62mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP67
IG-02A-75 3w W/R/G/B/Y Dia75mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP67
IG-02A-88 3w W/R/G/B/Y Dia88mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP67
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INGROUND LIGHT |G-01B

clear glass/frosted glass

Item No. Power  Color Size CoverRing Housing Recessing housing InputVoltage I[P Rating
1G-01B-42 1W W/R/G/B/Y Dia42mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP68
IG-01B-52 1W W/R/G/B/Y Dia52mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP68
1G-01B-62 1W/I3W  W/R/G/B/Y Dia62mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP68
IG-01B-75 1W/I3W  W/R/G/B/Y Dia75mm 304 SS 304 SS PC DC12/24V IP68
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INGROUND LIGHT
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Item No.
1G-09

LED Chips
CREE/OSRAM

Power
1Wx3/9/12/18/36;2Wx3/9/12/18/36

www.firlighting.com

Color
W/R/G/B/Y/RGB

9

Cover Ring
stainless steel

Housing

Input Voltage IP Rating
Aluminium DC24V/AC100-250V IP67
FIRLIGHTING



INGROUND LIGHT 1G-05

®200 ‘ ®200 ‘

Cutout 0115 Cutout 187 | Cutout 0187 |

Adjustable luminescent modules 0-30 degree

Cutout ®236 | Cutout ®236

Item No. LED Chips Power Color Cover Ring Housing Input Voltage IP Rating
IG-05  CREE/OSRAM 1Wx3/9/12/18/24;2Wx3/9/12/18/24 W/R/G/B/Y/RGB stainless steel  Aluminium DC24V/AC100-250V IP67
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INGROUND LIGHT 1G-08

LED Chips OSRAM

Power TW/15W

Input Voltage  DC24V

Color R/G/B/A/NW/WW
Size 500/1000x32x90mm
IP Rating IP67

Housing Stainless Steel 316L

Installation kit ~ Stainless Steel 316L

Dimensions(mm)

500mm / 1000mm

32mm

> e

wwos

90mm

IG-08 is made of stainless steel 316L and frosted glass
diffuser,and has been specifically designed to create
seamless lighting lines.

The product is designed for walkover applications and is
suitable for stages, landscapes, walkways, mood lighting.
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INGROUND LIGHT 1G-07A

LED CREE/Epistar 1Wx18/24/36
Housing aluminium

Cover Ring stainless steel

Color W/R/G/B/Y/RGB

Input voltage DC24V/AC85-265V

IP Rating IP67

1000 ’ — g0
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INGROUND LIGHT |G-08C

\ e clear glass/frosted glass

LED
Housing
Cover

Color

Beam angle
Input voltage
Size

IP Rating
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12W

aluminium

6mm tempered glass
W/R/G/B/Y/RGB
15/25/45/60degree
DC24V
1000x30x75mm
IP67
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FLOOD LIGHT FL-02

LED OSRAM 3x3W
Housing Aluminium

Color 3000K-6000K
Beamangle 15/20/30/45/60degree
Input voltage AC100-250V

Size 284x98/133mm

IP Rating IP65
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FLOOD LIGHT

FL-19-3 FL-19-9 FL-19-18 FL-19-36

107mm

TR ER

-
&
=
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Optional Shading plate/Earth spike

ItemNo. LED Chips Power Color Size Housing Input Voltage Beam angle IP Rating
FL-19-3 OSRAM 1W/2W  3W/6W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia75x107mm Aluminium ~ AC100-240V  8/15/25/45/60degree  IP65
FL-19-9 OSRAM 1W/2W  9W/18W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia125x150mm  Aluminium  AC100-240V  8/15/25/45/60degree P65
FL-19-18  OSRAM 1W/2W  18W/36W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia160x180mm  Aluminium  AC100-240V  8/15/25/45/60degree  IP65
FL-19-36  OSRAM 1W/2W  36W/72W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia180x200mm  Aluminium  AC100-240V  8/15/25/45/60degree  IP65
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FLOOD LIGHT FlL-24

FL-24-9 FL-24-12 FL-24-18 FL-24-24 FL-24-48

Optional Shading plate/Earth spike

FL-24-36

ItemNo. LED Chips Power Color Size Housing Input Voltage Beam angle IP Rating
FL-24-3  Epistar 3xTW/3x2W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia95x75x130mm Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-6  Epistar Bx1W/6x2W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia130x95x165mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-9  Epistar 9x1W/9x2W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia130x95x165mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-12  Epistar 12x1W/12x2W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia150x100x180mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-18  Epistar 18x1W/18x2W  W/R/G/B/Y ~ Dia180x100x210mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-24  Epistar 24x1W/24x2W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia230x120x320mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-36  Epistar 36x1W/36x2W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia230x120x320mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
FL-24-48  Epistar 48x1W/48x2W  W/R/G/B/Y  Dia290x150x350mm  Aluminium  AC85-265V 8/15/25/45/60degree  1P65
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FLOOD LIGHT

FL-23-50

FL-23-100

FL-23-150

FL-23-200

FL-23-300

FL-23-400

FL-23-500

Item No.

FL-23-50

FL-23-100
FL-23-150
FL-23-200
FL-23-300
FL-23-400
FL-23-500

LED Chips
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux

Power
50W
100W
150W
200W
300W
400W
500W

www.firlighting.com

CCT

2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K

Size
230x195x64mm
285x238x68mm
345x300x85mm
415x345x110mm
455x385x115mm
495x425x118mm
565x495x120mm

17

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Input Voltage
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
AC85-265V

Beam angle IP Rating
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
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FLOOD LIGHT

FL-26-50 FL-26-100

Product Benefits:

Widely used, flexible combination. Good heat
dissipation.

Application:

Tunnel, square, stadium, park, landscape
lighting.

FL-26-400 FL-26-500 FL-26-600

Item No. LED Chips Power CCT Size Housing Input Voltage  Beam angle IP Rating
FL-26-50 Epistar 50Wx1 2000-6500K  350x175x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-100 Epistar 50Wx2 2000-6500K  350x250x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-150 Epistar 50Wx3 2000-6500K  350x340x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-200 Epistar 50Wx4 2000-6500K  350x410x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-250 Epistar 50Wx5 2000-6500K  350x485x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-300 Epistar 50Wx6 2000-6500K  350x575x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-400 Epistar 50Wx8 2000-6500K  665x370x75mm Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree  IP65
FL-26-500 Epistar 50Wx10  2000-6500K  665x455x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
FL-26-600 Epistar 50Wx12  2000-6500K  665x535x75mm  Aluminium AC85-265V 60/90/80X150degree P65
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FLOOD LIGHT FL-27

FL-27-6 FL-27-12 FL-27-18 FL-27-24 FL-27-36 FL-27-48

ItemNo. LEDChips Power Color Size Housing Input Voltage Beam angle IP Rating
FL-27-6 Epistar B6x1W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia105x107x127mm  Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
FL-27-12  Epistar 12x1W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia120x85x160mm Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
FL-27-18  Epistar 18x1W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia180x100x207mm  Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
FL-27-24  Epistar 24x1W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia180x100x207mm  Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
FL-27-36  Epistar 36x1W W/R/G/B/Y ~ Dia195x130x250mm  Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
FL-27-48  Epistar 48x1W W/R/G/B/Y  Dia230x145x280mm  Aluminium  AC90-265V 15/20/30/45/60degree P65
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FLOOD LIGHT

FL-25

FL-25-50

FL-25-100

FL-25-150

[ a2

FL-25-200

Item No.
FL-25-50
FL-25-100
FL-25-150
FL-25-200
FL-25-300

LED Chips
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux
Bridgelux

Power
50W
100W
150W
200W
300W

www.firlighting.com

CCT

2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K

Size

205x186x50mm
245x235x50mm
298x288x50mm
340x330x64mm
370x359x64mm

20

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Input Voltage
AC100-265V
AC100-265V
AC100-265V
AC100-265V
AC100-265V

FL-25-300
Beam angle IP Rating
90/120degree IP65
90/120degree IP65
90/120degree IP65
90/120degree IP65
90/120degree IP65
FIRLIGHTING



HIGHBAY

HB-03-100

HB-03-150

Item No. LED Chips Power
HB-03-100  Bridgelux 100W
HB-03-150  Bridgelux 150W
HB-03-200  Bridgelux 200W

www.firlighting.com

CCT

2000-6500K
2000-6500K
2000-6500K

Size

280x280x125mm
340x340x125mm
400x400x135mm

21

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Input Voltage
AC100-265V
AC100-265V
AC100-265V

Beam angle IP Rating
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65
60/90/120degree IP65

FIRLIGHTING



STREET LIGHT ST-05

Item No. LED Chips  Power CCT Size Housing Input Voltage Beamangle IPRating
ST-05-50 SanAn 50W 3000-6000K 500x215x65mm Aluminium AC85-265V 120degree IP65
ST-05-100 SanAn 100W 3000-6000K 720x280x80mm Aluminium AC85-265V 120degree IP65
ST-05-150 SanAn 150W 3000-6000K 850x320x80mm Aluminium AC85-265V 120degree IP65
ST-05-200 SanAn 200W 3000-6000K 950x330x80mm Aluminium AC85-265V 120degree IP65
ST-05-250 SanAn 250W 3000-6000K 1100x340x90mm Aluminium AC85-265V 120degree IP65
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WALL WASHER WW-08

Product features:

Wiring ducts can be hidden. Seamless connection, no dark
regions. Easy installation.

Applicable:
Building facades, railings, garden, landscape, billboard, etc.

71.9

LED Chips OSRAM

Power 18W/24W/36W

Beamangle  5/10/15/30/45/60/10x60/25x45degree
Input Voltage DC24V

Color W/R/G/B/Y
Size 1000x38x47mm
IP Rating IP65

Housing Aluminum
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WALL WASHER WW-06

Product features:

Seamless connection. Extruded aluminum housing characterized by the heat dissipation
section, die cast end cap and ultra-white tempered glass are fully gasketed with high quality
solid silicon gasket,|IP65. Anodized and super durable thermoset power coat finish.

Size:1000x35x32mm.
Applicable:
Building facades, railings, garden, landscape, billboard, etc.

ITEM No. LED Chips  Power Color CRI Voltage Beam angle

WW-06-18 OSRAM 18W 2000-6500K/RGB Ra80 DC24V 15/30/60/90/10x60degree
WW-06-24 OSRAM 24W 2000-6500K/RGB Ra80 DC24V 15/30/60/90/10x60degree
WW-06-36 OSRAM 36W 2000-6500K/RGB Ra80 DC24V 15/30/60/90/10x60degree
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Optional Shading plate

Housing IP Rating
Aluminum IP65
Aluminum IP65
Aluminum IP65
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WALL WASHER

WW-11 WW-12 WW-13

ITEM No. LED Chips Power  Size Color Voltage Beam angle Housing IP Rating
WW-11  Bridgelux/OSRAM  24/36W  1000x40x29mm  2000-6500K/RGB ~ DC24V  30/60/90/10x60degree ~ Aluminum  IP65
WW-12  BridgeluxOSRAM ~ 18/24W  1000x34x27mm  2000-6500K/RGB  DC24V  30/60/90/10x60degree  Aluminum  IP65
WW-13  Bridgelux’/OSRAM  24/36W  1000x39x30mm  2000-6500K/RGB ~ DC24V  30/60/90/10x60degree  Aluminum  IP65

Optional Shading plate
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LINEAR LIGHT

Item No.
LL-13A
LL-13B
LL-15
LL-16
LL-11C

LL-13A

LED Chips

Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux

LL-13B
Power  Color

12W 2000-6000K/RGB
12W 2000-6000K/RGB
12W 2000-6000K/RGB
12W 2000-6000K/RGB
12W 2000-6000K/RGB

LL-15

Size

1000x30x30mm
1000x30x30mm
1000x25x40mm
1000x30x48mm
1000x30x45mm

"B

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

LL-16

Input Voltage
DC24V
DC24V
DC24V
DC24V
DC24V

LL-11C
Beamangle IP Rating
120degree IP65
120degree P65
120degree IP65
120degree IP65
120degree IP65

www.firlighting.com
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PIONT LIGHT /WINDOW SILL LAMP

LED OSRAM 0.25Wx12
Beam angle 120Degree
Input Voltage DC24V
Color Single color/RGB
Size 290x51mm
IP Rating IP65
Housing Aluminum
LED OSRAM 0.25Wx18
Beam angle 120Degree
N Input Voltage DC24V
SN Color Single color/RGB
I Size 2120x71mm
IP Rating IP65
Housing Aluminum
PL-01B
LED CREE/OSRAM 2Wx6
= Beam angle 8x180Degree
- Input Voltage DC24V/AC100-250V
8 Color Single color/RGB
Size 100x52x92mm
IP Rating IP65
Housing Aluminum
WL-18
www.firlighting.com 27 FIRLIGHTING



STEP LIGHT

WL-10A
Item No. Power
WL-10A 3w
WL-14A 3W/5W
WL-16A 3W/eW
WL-20 3w

CCT

2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K

WL-14A

Size

86x86x50mm
110x45x55/170x70x55mm
145x65x70/227x127x78mm
105x40x50mm

WL-16A

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Input Voltage
DC24V
DC24V
DC24V
DC24V

WL-20

IP Rating
IP66
IP66
IP66
IP66

www.firlighting.com
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WALLLIGHT

WL-21

Item No.
WL-21-3R
WL-21-6R
WL-21-12R
WL-21-18R
WL-21-24R
WL-21-3R2
WL-21-6R2
WL-21-9R2
WL-21-12R2
WL-21-18R2
WL-21-24R2

LED Chips

Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux
Epistar/Bridgelux

www.firlighting.com

Power
3w
6w
12W
18W
24W
3Wx2
6Wx2
9Wx2
12Wx2
18Wx2
24Wx2

CCT

2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K
2000-6000K

Size
265x160mm
290x160mm
2110x200mm
2145x200mm
2160x300mm
265x160mm
290x260mm
2110x300mm
2110x300mm
2145x300mm
2160x300mm

29

Housing

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Input Voltage IP Rating
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V Ip65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
AC100-265V IP65
FIRLIGHTING



WALLLIGHT WL-21

Item No. LED Chips Power CCT Size Housing Input Voltage IP Rating
WL-21-3S2 Epistar/Bridgelux 3Wx2 2000-6000K 65x65x160mm Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
WL-21-6S2 Epistar/Bridgelux 6Wx2 2000-6000K 90x90x260mm Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
WL-21-9S2 Epistar/Bridgelux 9Wx2 2000-6000K 120x120x300mm  Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
WL-21-1282 Epistar/Bridgelux 12Wx2 2000-6000K 120x120x300mm  Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
WL-21-1582 Epistar/Bridgelux 15Wx2 2000-6000K 150x150x300mm  Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
WL-21-18S2 Epistar/Bridgelux 18Wx2 2000-6000K 150x150x300mm  Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
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WALLLIGHT

WL-08A
Item No. LED Chips Power CCT
WL-08A Epistar/Bridgelux 5Wx2 2000-6000K
WL-08B Epistar/Bridgelux 5Wx2 2000-6000K

www.firlighting.com

WL-08

WL-08B
Size Housing Input Voltage IP Rating
100x100x200mm Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
100x100x200mm Aluminium AC100-265V IP65
31 FIRLIGHTING
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